Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCS220104082BS
Applicant : FOSHAN RAYVEN LIGHTING CO., LTD
Address : A1 New Lighting Source Industry Zone, Luocun, Nanhai District,
Foshan, Guangdong, China, 528200
Product : LED Ceiling light
Trade Mark : Rayvenlights
Model(s) : SEE ANNEX I
Parameters : SEE ANNEX I
Tested
according to
: EN IEC 60598-2-1:2021; EN IEC 60598-1:2021; EN 62493:2015;
EN IEC 62031:2020; EN 61347-1:2015+A1:2021;
EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1:2017
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards.
This Attestation of Compliance is issued according to the council Directive 2014/35/EU,
Referred to as the Low Voltage Directive. It confirms that the listed product complies with all
essential requirements of the LVD Directive and applies only to the sample and its technical
documentation submitted to Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. for
testing.
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EC conformity
declaration the required CE marking can be affixed on the product.Other relevant Directives
have to be observed.
Date of issue: August 01, 2022
Manager
2 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCS220104082BS
Model(s) :
For all models:220-240V~, 50/60Hz, ta.40℃, IP44, Class II
Item Model Power Size(mm) Appearance
1 RAVOLE2600A 50W φ600*H36 Round
2 RAVOLE2400A 25W φ400*H33 Round
3 RAVOLE2300A 18W φ300*H33 Round
4 RAVOLC2600A 50W φ600*H65 Round
5 RAVOLC2400A 30W φ400*H65 Round
6 RAVOLC2300A 18W φ300*H58 Round
7 RAVOLC2400B 30W L400*W400*H58 Square
8 RAVOLC2300B 18W L300*W300*H58 Square
9 RAVOLG2600A 50W φ600*H46 Round
10 RAVOLG2400A 30W φ400*H46 Round
11 RAVOLG2300A 18W φ300*H46 Round
12 RAVOLG2400B 30W L400xW400*H46 Square
13 RAVOLG2300B 18W L300xW300*H46 Square
14 RAVOLC2600A 50W φ600*H65 Round
15 RAVOLC2400A 30W φ400*H65 Round
16 RAVOLC2300A 18W φ300*H58 Round
17 RAVOLC2400B 30W L400*W400*H58 Square
18 RAVOLC2300B 18W L300*W300*H58 Square
19 RAVOLC2600A 50W φ600*H65 Round
20 RAVOLC2400A 30W φ400*H65 Round
21 RAVOLC2300A 18W φ300*H58 Round
22 RAVOLC2400B 30W L400*W400*H58 Square
23 RAVOLC2300B 18W L300*W300*H58 Square